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212 - Girls U18 100 Meter Dash - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time: 08:08 pm Wind: m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 500 See ISKL 13.579   q

2 373 Aljoffery KLASS 14.104   q

3 25 Yamamoto GISKL 15.261   q

4 329 Shinjini BSKL 15.496  

5 272 Tan KTJ 15.798  

6 471 Yong ISP 16.340  

Heat 2 Start Time: 08:10 pm Wind: m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 271 Chan KTJ 14.260   q

2 20 Skinner GISKL 15.047   q

3 559 Ramshaw ISKL 15.286  

4 404 Tan KLASS 15.383  

5 352 Wang BSKL 15.846  

6 433 Jones ISP 15.888  

Heat 3 Start Time: 08:12 pm Wind: m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 435 Danis ISP 14.256   q

2 87 Wong GISKL 15.098   q

3 525 Lupa ISKL 15.151   q

4 343 Shankar BSKL 15.742  
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Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
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Girls U18 100 Meter Dash
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 500 See ISKL 13.579 q

2 1 373 Aljoffery KLASS 14.104 q

3 3 435 Danis ISP 14.256 q

4 2 271 Chan KTJ 14.260 q

5 2 20 Skinner GISKL 15.047 q

6 3 87 Wong GISKL 15.098 q

7 3 525 Lupa ISKL 15.151 q

8 1 25 Yamamoto GISKL 15.261 q

9 2 559 Ramshaw ISKL 15.286

10 2 404 Tan KLASS 15.383

11 1 329 Shinjini BSKL 15.496

12 3 343 Shankar BSKL 15.742

13 1 272 Tan KTJ 15.798

14 2 352 Wang BSKL 15.846

15 2 433 Jones ISP 15.888

16 1 471 Yong ISP 16.340
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